M4GD1 to 3/M4GE1 to 3 Series
Related products
*1: Values with base piping and 2-position valve mounted.
*2: The effective cross-sectional area when discharging residual pressure is 1.0 mm2 (reference value).
*3: Effective cross-sectional area S and sonic conductance C are converted as S ≈ 5.0 x C.
Attachments: PR check valve 2, body gasket 1
Specifications
Model

 Air supply spacer
Specifications
How to order discrete units
A Air supply spacer model No.
B Port size
GWS10P4G 3 R
Valve model No.
4G
D
1
4G
E1
4G
D
2
4G
E2
4G
D
3
4G
E3
Code Description
A  Air supply spacer model No.
1 For 4G1
2 For 4G2
3 For 4G3
B  Port size
Blank M5 (4G1), Rc1/8 (4G2), Rc1/4 (4G3)
GWS4 ø4 Push-in fitting
GWS6 ø6 Push-in fitting
GWS8 ø8 Push-in fitting
GWS10 ø10 Push-in fitting
4GA/B
M4GA/B

 Exhaust spacer
Specifications
How to order discrete units
A Exhaust spacer model No.
Valve model No.
4G
D
1
4G
E1
4G
D
2
4G
E2
4G
D
3
4G
E3
Code Description
A  Exhaust spacer model No.
1 For 4G1
2 For 4G2
3 For 4G3
B  Port size
Blank M5(4G1), Rc1/8(4G2), Rc1/4(4G3)
GWS4 ø4 push-in fitting
GWS6 ø6 push-in fitting
GWS8 ø8 push-in fitting
GWS10 ø10 push-in fitting
B Port size
4GA/B
M4GA/B

Model No.
 Discrete model No.
How to order
C4PCSM4G2R
C4PCS4G2R
Specifications
Item 4G2R-PCS-*-*
Effective cross-sectional area	 mm2 11
Weight	 g 200
Code Description
A  Port size
Valve side port Cylinder side port
C4 ø4 push-in fitting ø4 push-in fitting
C6 ø6 push-in fitting ø6 push-in fitting
C8 ø8 push-in fitting ø8 push-in fitting
CL6 ø6 push-in fitting  ø6 push-in L-fitting (upward)
CL8 ø8 push-in fitting  ø8 push-in L-fitting (upward)
B  Option
Blank None
F A/B-port filter built in
M Manual non-locking
D DIN rail mount
C  Station No.
2 2 stations
 to  to
10 10 stations
Dimensions
DIN rail length
Station No. C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
L3 50.5 74,0 97.5 121.0 144.5 168.0 191.5 215.0 238.5 262.0
L4 100.0 112.5 137.5 162.5 187.5 212.5 237.5 262.5 287.5 312.5
L5 87.5 100.0 125.0 150.0 175.0 200.0 225.0 250.0 275.0 300.0
 Pilot check valve
A Port size
(*1)
C Station
No.
B Option
(*2)
Cylinder
B port
Cylinder
A port
Pilot check valve
2
(A
)
4
a
(B
)
(R1)5
(P)1
(R2)3
A’A
B’B
B B’
A A’
b
4
2
a
(B
)
(A
)
Example of leak comparison
All ports closed (solenoid) valve
10 cm3/min or less
Pilot check valve (4G2R-PCS)
0 to 0.3 cm3/min
10
8

 4GD piping adapter
 4GE single sub-plate
How to order
A Model No.
A Model No.
is not available.
is not available.
 indicates a custom order.
 indicates a custom order.
*1: A filter is built into the P-port as standard.
M4GD1 to 3/M4GE1 to 3 Series
Related parts
A  Model No.
4G
1
4G
2
4G
3
Code Description
B  Port size (P/R1/R2 port)
M5 M5
06 Rc1/8
08 Rc1/4
C  Option
P With mounting plate (attachment)
D  Pilot exhaust method
Blank Common exhaust
(Pilot exhaust check valve built-in)
C Atmosphere release
A  Model No.
4G
1
4G
2
4G
3
Code Description
B  Port size (A/B/P/RI/R2-port)
06 Rc1/8
08 Rc1/4
10 Rc3/8
C  Option
F A/B port filter integrated   *1
D  Pilot exhaust method
Blank Common exhaust
(Pilot exhaust check valve built-in)
C Atmosphere release
ADAPTOR
SUB  BASE
M5
06
4G1
4G1
R
R
B Port size
B Port size
D Pilot exhaust method
D Pilot exhaust method
C Option
C Option
4GA/B
M4GA/B